1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/28/20
1/28/20
1/27/20
1/27/20
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/23/2020
1/21/2020
1/15/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/8/20
1/7/20
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/10/2019
12/05/2019

SPX500
GER30
AUDJPY
NZDJPY
CADJPY
EURJPY
CADJPY
AUDJPY
NZDJPY
SPX500
NAS100
GBPNZD
NAS100
GBPJPY
CADJPY
GBPNZD
BTCUSD
AUDJPY
EURJPY
EURJPY
GBPCAD
EURGBP
EURGBP
GBPCAD
XRPUSD
ETHUSD
XRPUSD
GBPCAD
EURCHF
EURJPY
EURNZD
GBPJPY
GBPJPY

Direction
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY

srS Trend Rider Pro Performance Results (11/06/2019 - 01/31/2020)
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Variables

Total Wins
58

Total Losses
13
Total Trades
71
Success Rate
81.6901408450704 %

mulative Performance Projection
r Profit Projection
$1525.00
$100/Trade Profit Projection
$3050.00
$225/Trade Profit Projection
$6862.50
$750/Trade Profit Projection

$22875.00
$1,000/Trade Profit Projection
$30500.00

Return On Winning Investment (%)

1.75

Low-Risk (4%)

Account Balance (Low-Risk)
$11683.40

$12170.21
$11374.03
$10629.93
$9934.52
$9284.60
$9671.45
$9038.74
$8447.42
$7894.79
$7378.31
$7685.74
$8005.97
$7482.22
$6992.73
$6535.26
$6107.72
$5708.15
$5334.72
$4985.72
$4659.55
$4354.72
$4536.17
$4239.41
$3962.06
$3702.86
$3460.62
$3604.81
$3368.98
$3148.58
$2942.60
$2750.09
$2570.18

Trade Size (Low-Risk)
$467.34

$486.81
$454.96
$425.20
$397.38
$371.38
$386.86
$361.55
$337.90
$315.79
$295.13
$307.43
$320.24
$299.29
$279.71
$261.41
$244.31
$228.33
$213.39
$199.43
$186.38
$174.19
$181.45
$169.58
$158.48
$148.11
$138.42
$144.19
$134.76
$125.94
$117.70
$110.00
$102.81

Trade Number

71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39

Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 13
Week 12
Week 12
Week 12
Week 12
Week 11
Week 11
Week 11
Week 11
Week 11
Week 11
Week 10
Week 10
Week 6
Week 6
Week 6
Week 5



Direction i Variables Account Balance (Low-Risk) Trade Size (Low-Risk) Trade Number

12/04/2019 GBPCHF SELL 1 0 4% $2402.04 $96.08 38 Week 5
12/03/2019 NZDUSD BUY 0 1 $2398.20 $95.93 37 Week 5
12/03/2019 NAS100 SELL 1 0 $2498.13 $99.93 36 Week 5
12/03/2019 USDJPY SELL 1 0 $2334.70 $93.39 35 Week 5
12/02/2019 NAS100 SELL 1 0 $2181.96 $87.28 34 Week 5
12/02/2019 EURUSD BUY 0 1 $2039.22 $81.57 33 Week 5
11/27/2019 AUDNZD SELL 1 0 Low-Risk Profit Generated $1905.81 $76.23 32 Week 4
11/27/2019 USDJPY BUY 1 0 $11183.40 $1985.22 $79.41 31 Week 4
11/27/2019 CADJPY BUY 1 0 $1855.34 $74.21 30 Week 4
11/27/2019 GBPJPY BUY 1 0 $1733.97 $69.36 29 Week 4
11/27/2019 GBPCAD SELL 1 0 $1620.53 $64.82 28 Week 4
11/27/2019 USDJPY BUY 1 0 $1514.51 $60.58 27 Week 4
11/26/2019 USDCHF BUY 1 0 $1415.43 $56.62 26 Week 4
11/26/2019 NZDUSD BUY 0 1 $1474.41 $58.98 25 Week 4
11/26/2019 USDCHF BUY 1 0 $1535.84 $61.43 24 Week 4
11/25/2019 USDCAD BUY 0 1 $1435.37 $57.41 23 Week 4
11/25/2019 USDJPY BUY 1 0 $1495.17 $59.81 22 Week 4
11/22/2019 EURUSD SELL 1 0 $1397.36 $55.89 21 Week 3
11/22/2019 USDCHF BUY 1 0 $1305.94 $52.24 20 Week 3
11/21/2019 EURUSD BUY 1 0 $1220.51 $48.82 19 Week 3
11/21/2019 GBPCHF BUY 1 0 $1140.66 $45.63 18 Week 3
11/21/2019 USDCAD BUY 1 0 $1066.04 $42.64 17 Week 3
11/20/2019 USDCAD BUY 1 0 $996.30 $39.85 16 Week 3
11/19/2019 AUDNZD SELL 1 0 $931.12 $37.24 15 Week 3
11/13/2019 XRPUSD SELL 1 0 $870.20 $34.81 14 Week 2
11/13/2019 EURJPY SELL 1 0 $813.28 $32.53 13 Week 2
11/12/2019 GBPCAD BUY 1 0 $760.07 $30.40 12 Week 2
11/12/2019 AUDNZD BUY 0 1 $710.35 $28.41 11 Week 2
11/12/2019 EURCHF SELL 1 0 $739.94 $29.60 10 Week 2
11/12/2019 NZDJPY SELL 1 0 $691.54 $27.66 9 Week 2
11/11/2019 EURGBP SELL 0 1 $646.30 $25.85 8 Week 2
11/11/2019 GBPNzZD BUY 1 0 $673.22 $26.93 7 Week 2
11/11/2019 AUDUSD SELL 1 0 $629.18 $25.17 6 Week 2
11/07/2019 USDJPY BUY 1 0 $588.02 $23.52 5 Week 1
11/06/2019 NZDUSD SELL 1 0 $549.55 $21.98 4 Week 1




Direction i Variables Account Balance (Low-Risk) Trade Size (Low-Risk) Trade Number

11/06/2019 AUDUSD SELL 0 1 $513.60 $20.54 3 Week 1
11/06/2019 XRPUSD BUY 1 0 $535.00 $21.40 2 Week 1
11/06/2019 NZDUSD SELL 1 0 $500.00 $20.00 1 Week 1



