## srS Trend Rider Pro Performance Results (11/06/2019 - 01/31/2020)

Date	Symbol	Direction	Win	Loss	<u>Variables</u>	Account Balance (Low-Risk)	Trade Size (Low-Risk)	Trade Number	<u>Week</u>
1/30/2020	SPX500	SELL	0	1		\$11683.40	\$467.34	71	Week 13
1/30/2020	GER30	SELL	1	0		\$12170.21	\$486.81	70	Week 13
1/29/2020	AUDJPY	SELL	1	0		\$11374.03	\$454.96	69	Week 13
1/29/2020	NZDJPY	SELL	1	0		\$10629.93	\$425.20	68	Week 13
1/29/2020	CADJPY	SELL	1	0		\$9934.52	\$397.38	67	Week 13
1/29/2020	EURJPY	SELL	0	1		\$9284.60	\$371.38	66	Week 13
1/29/2020	CADJPY	SELL	1	0		\$9671.45	\$386.86	65	Week 13
1/28/20	AUDJPY	SELL	1	0	<u>Total Wins</u>	\$9038.74	\$361.55	64	Week 13
1/28/20	NZDJPY	SELL	1	0	58	\$8447.42	\$337.90	63	Week 13
1/27/20	SPX500	SELL	1	0		\$7894.79	\$315.79	62	Week 13
1/27/20	NAS100	SELL	0	1	Total Losses	\$7378.31	\$295.13	61	Week 13
1/27/2020	GBPNZD	BUY	0	1	1 3	\$7685.74	\$307.43	60	Week 13
1/27/2020	NAS100	SELL	1	0	Total Trades	\$8005.97	\$320.24	59	Week 13
1/27/2020	GBPJPY	SELL	1	0	7 1	\$7482.22	\$299.29	58	Week 13
1/27/2020	CADJPY	SELL	1	0	Success Rate	\$6992.73	\$279.71	57	Week 13
1/27/2020	GBPNZD	BUY	1	0	81.6901408450704%	\$6535.26	\$261.41	56	Week 13
1/27/2020	BTCUSD	BUY	1	0		\$6107.72	\$244.31	55	Week 13
1/24/2020	AUDJPY	SELL	1	0	(Cumulative Performance Projections)	\$5708.15	\$228.33	54	Week 12
1/24/2020	EURJPY	SELL	1	0	\$50/Trade Profit Projection	\$5334.72	\$213.39	53	Week 12
1/23/2020	EURJPY	SELL	1	0	\$1525.00	\$4985.72	\$199.43	52	Week 12
1/21/2020	GBPCAD	BUY	1	0	\$100/Trade Profit Projection	\$4659.55	\$186.38	51	Week 12
1/15/2020	EURGBP	BUY	0	1	\$3050.00	\$4354.72	\$174.19	50	Week 11
1/14/2020	EURGBP	BUY	1	0	\$225/Trade Profit Projection	\$4536.17	\$181.45	49	Week 11
1/14/2020	GBPCAD	SELL	1	0	\$6862.50	\$4239.41	\$169.58	48	Week 11
1/14/2020	XRPUSD	SELL	1	0	\$750/Trade Profit Projection	\$3962.06	\$158.48	47	Week 11
1/13/2020	ETHUSD	BUY	1	0	\$22875.00	\$3702.86	\$148.11	46	Week 11
1/13/2020	XRPUSD	BUY	0	1	\$1,000/Trade Profit Projection	\$3460.62	\$138.42	45	Week 11
1/8/20	GBPCAD	SELL	1	0	\$30500.00	\$3604.81	\$144.19	44	Week 10
1/7/20	EURCHF	SELL	1	0		\$3368.98	\$134.76	43	Week 10
12/12/2019	EURJPY	BUY	1	0	Return On Winning Investment (%)	\$3148.58	\$125.94	42	Week 6
12/12/2019	EURNZD	SELL	1	0	1.75	\$2942.60	\$117.70	41	Week 6
12/10/2019	GBPJPY	BUY	1	0		\$2750.09	\$110.00	40	Week 6
12/05/2019	GBPJPY	BUY	1	0	Low-Risk (4%)	\$2570.18	\$102.81	39	Week 5

Date	Symbol	Direction	Win	Loss	<u>Variables</u>	Account Balance (Low-Risk)	Trade Size (Low-Risk)	<u>Trade Number</u>	<u>Week</u>
12/04/2019	GBPCHF	SELL	1	0	4%	\$2402.04	\$96.08	38	Week 5
12/03/2019	NZDUSD	BUY	0	1		\$2398.20	\$95.93	37	Week 5
12/03/2019	NAS100	SELL	1	0		\$2498.13	\$99.93	36	Week 5
12/03/2019	USDJPY	SELL	1	0		\$2334.70	\$93.39	35	Week 5
12/02/2019	NAS100	SELL	1	0		\$2181.96	\$87.28	34	Week 5
12/02/2019	EURUSD	BUY	0	1		\$2039.22	\$81.57	33	Week 5
11/27/2019	AUDNZD	SELL	1	0	<b>Low-Risk Profit Generated</b>	\$1905.81	\$76.23	32	Week 4
11/27/2019	USDJPY	BUY	1	0	\$11183.40	\$1985.22	\$79.41	31	Week 4
11/27/2019	CADJPY	BUY	1	0		\$1855.34	\$74.21	30	Week 4
11/27/2019	GBPJPY	BUY	1	0		\$1733.97	\$69.36	29	Week 4
11/27/2019	GBPCAD	SELL	1	0		\$1620.53	\$64.82	28	Week 4
11/27/2019	USDJPY	BUY	1	0		\$1514.51	\$60.58	27	Week 4
11/26/2019	USDCHF	BUY	1	0		\$1415.43	\$56.62	26	Week 4
11/26/2019	NZDUSD	BUY	0	1		\$1474.41	\$58.98	25	Week 4
11/26/2019	USDCHF	BUY	1	0		\$1535.84	\$61.43	24	Week 4
11/25/2019	USDCAD	BUY	0	1		\$1435.37	\$57.41	23	Week 4
11/25/2019	USDJPY	BUY	1	0		\$1495.17	\$59.81	22	Week 4
11/22/2019	EURUSD	SELL	1	0		\$1397.36	\$55.89	21	Week 3
11/22/2019	USDCHF	BUY	1	0		\$1305.94	\$52.24	20	Week 3
11/21/2019	EURUSD	BUY	1	0		\$1220.51	\$48.82	19	Week 3
11/21/2019	GBPCHF	BUY	1	0		\$1140.66	\$45.63	18	Week 3
11/21/2019	USDCAD	BUY	1	0		\$1066.04	\$42.64	17	Week 3
11/20/2019	USDCAD	BUY	1	0		\$996.30	\$39.85	16	Week 3
11/19/2019	AUDNZD	SELL	1	0		\$931.12	\$37.24	15	Week 3
11/13/2019	XRPUSD	SELL	1	0		\$870.20	\$34.81	14	Week 2
11/13/2019	EURJPY	SELL	1	0		\$813.28	\$32.53	13	Week 2
11/12/2019	GBPCAD	BUY	1	0		\$760.07	\$30.40	12	Week 2
11/12/2019	AUDNZD	BUY	0	1		\$710.35	\$28.41	11	Week 2
11/12/2019	EURCHF	SELL	1	0		\$739.94	\$29.60	10	Week 2
11/12/2019	NZDJPY	SELL	1	0		\$691.54	\$27.66	9	Week 2
11/11/2019	EURGBP	SELL	0	1		\$646.30	\$25.85	8	Week 2
11/11/2019	GBPNZD	BUY	1	0		\$673.22	\$26.93	7	Week 2
11/11/2019	AUDUSD	SELL	1	0		\$629.18	\$25.17	6	Week 2
11/07/2019	USDJPY	BUY	1	0		\$588.02	\$23.52	5	Week 1
11/06/2019	NZDUSD	SELL	1	0		\$549.55	\$21.98	4	Week 1

Date	Symbol	Direction	Win	Loss	<u>Variables</u>	Account Balance (Low-Risk)	Trade Size (Low-Risk)	Trade Number	<u>Week</u>
11/06/2019	AUDUSD	SELL	0	1		\$513.60	\$20.54	3	Week 1
11/06/2019	XRPUSD	BUY	1	0		\$535.00	\$21.40	2	Week 1
11/06/2019	NZDUSD	SELL	1	0		\$500.00	\$20.00	1	Week 1